SPECIFICATION FEATURES
SINCE 1990
 CALY ND AU DO IR A
P N
 CALY ND AU DO IR A
P N
SINCE 1990
3030
SUBJECT
 SPECIFICATION SHEET
CUSTOMER PROJECT
Project:
EEL Rep:
Date:
Qty:
Cat. No.:
Type:
Telephone: 905 415 8878  Fax Number: 905 415 8872  Toll Free Telephone: 855 415 8878 Toll Free Fax: 855 415 8872
Lighting
Ceiling Light Porthole
M SERIES
Wattage(s) 26W
Voltage 120V
Dimmable Triac Dimmable
CCT
3CCT-B
(3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
CRI 90+
Lumen
Maintenance
L70 = 30,000h
Operating
Temperature
-20°C  to 40°C
Beam Angle 115°
PF >0.9
Construction
• Anti-fire PC body
• Inner Aluminum Cooler
• Available in 14”
Finish
• Brushed nickle
• Brushed nickle trim
Mounting
• Surface Mount
The Ceiling Light Porthole M fixture features a brushed nickel finish and a white polycarbonate diffuser. It is
perfect for commercial and residential applications. Ideal for hallways, kitchens and bedrooms.
DESCRIPTION
Ceiling Light Porthole M
R210420-1030
Compliance
Warranty
• 5-Year Warranty (Standard)
• Energy Star
• ETL
FCC rated
• 10-Year Limited Warranty (Optional)
•
• T24 rated
• Suitable for damp locations
NOTE:
Ÿ Lumens are estimated
Model No. Delivered
Lumens
(lm)
Input
Watts
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Colour Temp.
(K)
CRI Efficacy
(lm/W)
Certification
CLPM-537R14BN
26W120V-3CCTB-Triac-CRI90
1820 26W 120V
3CCT-B
(3000K, 4000K,
5000K)
90+ 70
CLNB-337R11
CLNB-537R14
Ø361.2mm
Ø103.4mm
*Available Early-May